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AZERBAIJAN 
 

 

AZERBAIJAN BADMINTON FEDERATION 
 

Contact: Azerbaijan Badminton 

Federation 

Tel: + 994 12 499 85 66 

 
6, Bakikhanov str., Bridge 

Plaza, 10th floor, AZ 1065 

Mobile: +994 50 512 68 24 

 
Baku Azerbaijan Fax: +994 12 499 85 66 

  
E-mail: office@badminton.az 

  
Web: www.badminton.az 

Founded: 1997 President: Mr. TALEH ZIYADOV 

E.B.U.: 1997 Event manager: Mrs. ADILA AHMADOVA 

Players: 101 Sports 

coordinator: 

Mr. TEYMUR ABBASOV 

Clubs: 10 Secretary: Mr. RAMIL HAJIYEV 

Periodical 
   

 
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 Men's Singles Ladies' Singles 

1997 Mirza Orujov Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

1998 Mirza Orujov Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

1999 Mirza Orujov Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2000 Jeyhun Mammadaliyev Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2001 Mirza Orujov Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2002 Mirza Orujov Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2003 Jeyhun Mammadaliyev Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2004 Araz  Soltanaliyev Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2005 Javanshir Alizada Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2006 Araz  Soltanaliyev Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2007 Kanan Rzayev Nargiz Mehdiyeva 
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2008 Orkhan Galandarov Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2009 

 
2010 

 
2011 

 
2012 

 
2013 

 
2014 

 
2015 

 
2016 

 
2017 

 
2018 

 
2019 

 
2020 

 
2021 
 

2022      

Kanan Rzayev 

Kanan Rzayev 

Orkhan Galandarov 

Kanan Rzayev 

Karim Musayev 

Kanan Rzayev 

Orkhan Galandarov 

Orkhan Galandarov 

Ade Resky Dwicahyo 

Ade Resky Dwicahyo 

Ade Resky Dwicahyo 

- 

- 

Jahid Alhasanov                              

 

Gunay Huseynova 

Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

Alla Vlasyuk 

Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

Zulfiyya Huseynova 

Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

Nigar Aliyeva 

 

 

Hajar Nuriyeva 

  
Men's Doubles 

 

1997 Mirza Orujov and Jeyhun Mammadaliyev 

1998 Mirza Orujov and Jeyhun Mammadaliyev 

1999 Mirza Orujov and Jeyhun Mammadaliyev 

2000 Javanshir Alizada and Sarvan Nagiyev 

2001 Mirza Orujov and Jeyhun Mammadaliyev 

2002 Mirza Orujov and Jeyhun Mammadaliyev 

2003 Mirza Orujov and Jeyhun Mammadaliyev 

2004 Araz Soltanaliyev and Sarvan Nagiyev 

2005 Javanshir Alizada and Araz Soltanaliyev 

2006 Mirza Orujov and Jeyhun Mammadaliyev 

2007 Mirza Orujov and Jeyhun Mammadaliyev 

2008 Karim Musayev and Tural Rasulov 

2009 Karim Musayev and Tural Rasulov 
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2010 Kanan Rzayev and Javanshir Alizada 

2011 Kanan Rzayev and Karim Musayev 

2012 Kanan Rzayev and Karim Musayev 

2013 Kanan Rzayev and Karim Musayev 

2014 Jahid Alhasanov and Tural Abbasov 

2015 Orkhan Galandarov and Kanan Rzayev 

2016 Orkhan Galandarov and Kanan Rzayev 

2017 Ade Resky Dwicahyo and Azmy Qowimuramadhoni 

2018 Ade Resky Dwicahyo and Azmy Qowimuramadhoni 

2019 Azmy Qowimuramadhoni and Cahid Alhasanov 

2020 - 

2021 

   2022        

- 

Ravan Niftaliyev and Agil Gabilov 

  
Ladies' Doubles 

1997 Alla Vlasyuk and Sevinj Akhundova 

1998 Alla Vlasyuk and Sevinj Akhundova 

1999 Alla Vlasyuk and Sevinj Akhundova 

2000 Alla Vlasyuk and Sevinj Akhundova 

2001 Nargiz Mehdiyeva and Natavan Aliyeva 

2002 Alla Vlasyuk and Sevinj Akhundova 

2003 Nargiz Mehdiyeva and Natavan Aliyeva 

2004 Sevinj Akhundova and Alla Vlasyuk 

2005 Nargiz Mehdiyeva and Alla Vlasyuk 

2006 Nargiz Mehdiyeva and Alla Vlasyuk 

2007 Nargiz Mehdiyeva and Alla Vlasyuk 

2008 Nargiz Mehdiyeva and Alla Vlasyuk 

2009 Gunay Huseynova and Alizada Parvin 

2010 Nargiz Mehdiyeva and Alla Vlasyuk 

2011 Nargiz Mehdiyeva and Alla Vlasyuk 
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2012 Zulfiyya Huseynova and Alla Vlasyuk 

2013 Nargiz Mehdiyeva and Alla Vlasyuk 

2014 Zulfiyya Huseynova and Alla Vlasyuk 

2015 Zulfiyya Huseynova and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2016 Zulfiyya Huseynova and Adila Mehdiyeva 

2017 Zulfiyya Huseynova and Adila Mehdiyeva 

2018 Zulfiyya Huseynova and Adila Mehdiyeva 

2019 Nigar Aliyeva and Narmin Sharifova 

2020 - 

2021 

2022      

- 

Amina Ismayilova and Hajar Nuriyeva 

    
  

Mixed Doubles 

1997 Jeyhun Mammadaliyev and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

1998 Jeyhun Mammadaliyev and Alla Vlasyuk 

1999 Jeyhun Mammadaliyev and Alla Vlasyuk 

2000 Jeyhun Mammadaliyev and Alla Vlasyuk 

2001 Mirza Orujov and Sevinj Akhundova 

2002 Mirza Orujov and Sevinj Akhundova 

2003 Jeyhun Mammadaliyev and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2004 Mirza Orujov and  Sevinj Akhundova 

2005 Jeyhun Mammadaliyev and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2006 Jeyhun Mammadaliyev and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2007 Jeyhun Mammadaliyev and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2008 Jeyhun Mammadaliyev and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2009 Tural Rasulov and Tarana Karimova 

2010 Orkhan Galandarov and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2011 Orkhan Galandarov and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

2012 Orkhan Galandarov and Alla Vlasyuk 

2013 Orkhan Galandarov and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 



5 of 9  

2014 

 
2015 

 
2016 

 
2017 

 
2018 

 
2019 

 
2020 

 
2021 
 
2022 

Orkhan Galandarov and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

Orkhan Galandarov and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

Kanan Rzayev and Alla Vlasyuk 

Orkhan Galandarov and Nargiz Mehdiyeva 

Abbasov Teymur and Zulfiyya Huseynova 

Sabuhi Huseynov and Zulfiyya Huseynova 

- 

 
- 
 
Agil Gabilov and Nigar Samadova 

 
 

National Team Championships 
1997 Baku 

1998 Baku 

1999 Baku 

2000 Baku 

2001 Dinamo 

2002 Neftchi 

2003 Neftchi 

2004 Dinamo 

2005 Dinamo 

2006 Tahsil 

2007 Tahsil 

2008 Tahsil 

2009 

 
2010 

 
2011 

 
2012 

 
2013 

 
2014 

 
2015 

Neftchi 

Neftchi 

Tahsil 

Tahsil 

Tahsil 

- 

 
- 
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2016 

 
2017 

 
2018 

 
2019 

 
2020 

 
2021 
 
2022      

- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 
 
- 

 
 

INTERNATIONAL MATCHES 

( v. European countries only) 
 

Thomas Cup 1998 Sandefjord v.Israel 0-5 

   
v.Poland 0-5 

 
Uber Cup 

 
1998 

 
Sandefjord 

 
v. Spain 

 
0-5 

   
v. Portugal 0-5 

 

 
2018 European Men’s & 

 

 
2018 

 

 
Kazan 

 

 
v. Luxembourg 

 

 
1-4 

Women’s Team 

Championships 

   
v. Iceland 

 
1-4 

   
v. Germany 0-5 

2020 European Men’s & 2020 Lievin v. Iceland 2-3 

Women’s Team 

Championships 

  
v. Germany 0-5 

   v. Czech Republic 0-5 

 
 
 
 

NATIONAL JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 

 
 Men's Singles Ladies' Singles 

1997 Ganbar Ragimov Tarana Karimova 

1998 Ganbar Ragimov Tarana Karimova 
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1999 Zaur Osmanov Tarana Karimova 

2000 Ganbar Ragimov Tarana Karimova 

2001 Yuriy Bizyev Elnara Nasrullayeva 

2002 Yuriy Bizyev Narmina Tagiyeva 

2003 Tural Rasulov Narmina Tagiyeva 

2004 Tural Rasulov Gunay Huseynova 

2005 Karim Musayev Narmin Tagiyeva 

2006 Kanan Rzayev Narmin Tagiyeva 

2007 Kanan Rzayev Parvin Alizada 

2008 Orkhan Galandarov Gunay Huseynova 

2009 Rahim Salimov Narmin Azizova 

2010 Teymur Abbasov Gulnara Abilova 

2011 Vugar Alizada Zulfiyya Huseynova 

2012 Vugar Alizada Zulfiyya Huseynova 

2013 Jahid Alhasanov Zulfiyya Huseynova 

2014 Jahid Alhasanov Adila Mehdiyeva 

2015 Sabuhi Huseynov Adila Mehdiyeva 

2016 Sabuhi Huseynov Adila Mehdiyeva 

2017 Sabuhi Huseynov Adila Mehdiyeva 

2018 Isazade Zaur Aliyeva Nigar 

2019 Niftaliyev Ravan Aliyeva Nigar 

 

2020 - 
 

2021 

2022 

- 

Agil Gabilov                                            

 

 
                     Hajar Nuriyeva 
 

 
Men’s Doubles 

 

1997 Rovshan Mehdiyev and Elshan Abbasov 

1998 Zaur Osmanov and Gangar Ragimov 

1999 Zaur Osmanov and Gangar Ragimov 

2000 Zaur Osmanov and Gangar Ragimov 

2001 Yuriy Bizyev and Tural Rasulov 
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2002 Yuriy Bizyev and Tural Rasulov 

2003 Samad Gayibov and Rauf Habibov 

2004 Rauf Habibov and Malik Agayev 

2005 Samad Gayibov and Vugar Abdullayev 

2006 Kanan Rzayev and Elshan Mehdiyev 

2007 Vugar Abdullayev and Orkhan Galandarov 

2008 Orkhan Galandarov and Rahim  Salimov 

2009 Vugar Abdullayev and Rahim Salimov 

2010 Orkhan Garagozov and Teymur Abbasov 

2011 Jahid Alhasanov and Teymur Abbasov 

2012 Jahid Alhasanov and Teymur Abbasov 

2013 Vagif Alizada and Bahruz Gadirli 

2014 Jahid Alhasanov and Sabuhi Huseynov 

2015 Farid Suleymanov and Murad Bayramov 

2016 Sabuhi Huseynov and Murad Bayramov 

2017 Ismayilov Vaqif and Mirjafarov Said 

2018 Qabilov Aqil and Niftaliyev Ravan 

2019 Qabilov Aqil and Niftaliyev Ravan 

2020 - 

2021 

2022 

- 

Qabilov Aqil and Niftaliyev Ravan 

 
 

Ladies’ Doubles 

1997 Tarana Karimova and Elnara Mehdiyeva 

1998 Tarana Karimova and Sabina Mammadova 

1999 Tarana Karimova and Zahira Yagubova 

2000 Tarana Karimova and Elnara Nasrullayeva 

2001 Elnara Nasrullayeva and Natavan Eyvazova 

2002 Rana Feyzullayeva and Nurana Akbarova 

2003 Narmina Tagiyeva and Dinara Nasirova 

2004 Gunay Huseynova and Inna Ananyeva 



9 of 9  

2005 Narmin Tagiyeva and Gunay Huseynova 

2006 Narmin Tagiyeva and Gunay Huseynova 

2007 Parvin Alizada and Lora Musaitova 

2008 Parvin Alizada and Gunay Huseynova 

2009 Gulnar Abilova and Narmin Azizova 

2010 Oksana Javadova and Irina Nazarenko 

2011 Zulfiyya Huseynova and Aliya Huseynova 

2012 Zulfiyya Huseynova and Aliya Huseynova 

2013 Zulfiyya Huseynova and Aliya Huseynova 

2014 Aliya Huseynova and Fidan Huseynli 

2015 Aliya Huseynova and Fidan Huseynli 

2016 Adila Mehdiyeva and Nigar Aliyeva 

2017 Jafarova Elnura and Avesta Nazenin 

2018 Aliyeva Nigar and Sharifova Narmin 

2019 Akbarova Yegana and Nuriyeva Hacar 

2020 - 

2021 

2022 

- 

Amina Ismayilova Hajar Nuriyeva 
  

Mixed Doubles 

1997 Rovshan Mehdiev and Tarana Karimova 

1998 Zaur Osmanov and Tarana Karimova 

1999 Zaur Osmanov and Tarana Karimova 

2000 Zaur Osmanov and Tarana Karimova 

2001 Yuriy Bizev and Elnara Nasrullayeva 

2002 Tural Rasulov and Nurana Akbarova 

2003 Tural Rasulov and Nurana Akbarova 

2004 Tural Rasulov and Nurana Akbarova 

2005 Samad Gayibov and Narmin Tagiyeva 

2006 Kanan Rzayev and Nurana Akbarova 
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2007 Orkhan Galandarov and Dinara Nasirova 

2008 Vagif Azizov and Gunay Huseynova 

2009 

 
2010 

 
2011 

 
2012 

 
2013 

 
2014 

 
2015 

 
2016 

 
2017 

 
2018 

 
2019 

 
2020 

 
2021 
 
2022 

Orkhan Kuzatov and Narmin Azizova 

Orkhan Kuzatov and Irina Nazarenko 

Teymur Abbasov and Irina Nazarenko 

Vugar Alizada and Zulfiyya Huseynova 

Jahid Alhasanov and Zulfiyya Huseynova 

Jahid Alhasanov and Zulfiyya Huseynova 

Sabuhi Huseynov and Adila Mehdiyeva 

Sabuhi Huseynov and Adila Mehdiyeva 

Huseynov Sabuhi and Jafarova Elnura 

Niftaliyev Ravan and Aliyeva Nigar 

Niftaliyev Ravan and Aliyeva Nigar 

- 

 
- 
 
Agil Gabilov and Nigar Samadova 

 


